Introduction
ES-S222B is a high-precision Illumination temperature humidity sensor, and the
output value unit is Lux. The device adopts imported chip with high stability
performance. It equipped with a wall-mounted waterproof shell, wall-mounted
installation, and has a IP65 protection level.
It supports measuring single illuminance or measuring temperature, humidity and
illuminance simultaneously. The product is powered by a 10-30V wide voltage
supply default. .

change without notice.
Order guide
12 Month Warranty, Free OEM Service!
Copyright EcoSentec All rights reserved. This document is provided
for information purposes only and the contents hereof are subject to
change without notice.
Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.ecosentec.com
Fax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
ES-S222B Illumination/ T&H sensor
CODE Function type
A Illumination
B Illumination and temperature and humidity
CODE Signal output
1 4-20mA
2 0-10V
3 0-5V
4 RS485
ES-S222B A 1 Order example
Specification
Power supply 10~30VDC(0~10V type only supply 24VDC)
Illumination range 0~65,535 lux, 0~200,000 lux
Temperature&humidity range -40℃~+60℃，0%RH~80%RH
Output signal RS485(Modbus-RTU protocol)、4-20mA、0-5V、0-10V
Maximum power consumption
RS485 0.4W
Current output
1.2W